MaL 70 RreeLeawrm 6/25/2014 12142 Pt $25. 00
" O3 CASTOLANE h Bock ~ 10240 P3 - £311-3913
e _ ‘ ;bmpw W OTT
S or T . ' | RECORDER, SALT LAKE COUNTY» UTAH

;}115?155”

© PETER LERUITT
3034 CASTOLANE
LCUT 24117
! BY: EEf, DEPUTY - WI 3 P.

AMENDMENT TO THE DECLARATION AND BY-LAWS OF THE DEERFIELD
CONDOMINIUM, A CONDOMINIUM UNDER UTAH LAW

This recording is made by the management committee of the Deerfield Condominiums
Homeowners Association to acknowledge an amendment (“Amendment”) to the '
Declaration and By-Laws of the Deerfield Condominium ("Declaration”) to affect all
parcel numbers referenced in Attachment A. This Amendment was approved by a two-
thirds (2/3) affirmative vote of the unit owners of the Deerfield Condominiums
Homeowners Association at a meeting duly called for such purpose,

This Amendment is made to Subsection 8.2.1 of Appendix C of the Declaration entitled
“BY-LAWS DEERFIELD CONDOMINIUM HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION" (“By-
Laws”). This Amendment strikes Subsection 8.2.1, found on page 3 of Appendix C,

from the By-Laws. As such the By-Laws maintain no restrictions on children under the
age of twelve years occupying a unit as a permanent residence. ‘ :

This amendment is made pursuant to Subsection 10 of. Appendnx C of the Declaration
[Amendment of By-Laws], found on page 9 of Appendix C.

Deerfneld Management Commlttee

c?w et e
% .LEAW'TT’V |

.@&\QZ/&T@%/
Dina Jactman

Shevi Gshr

Julianne LeBaron
Notary Public
; Stale of Utah :
My Commission Expires March 26,2017
Comm. Number: 663767 :

: State of Utah )
55
‘ County of Salt Lake )

Subscribed and sworn to before me on the 2 5 day of Jw\ e ‘, 2014<ny
Dee fu’/c[ /Mauaj ement Comm, tee

otary Public - Ent 11871669 BK 10240 PG 8911

S e



Attachment A



RXLP DEERFIELD CONDO :
B FLG BLK/BLDG IND FLG .= LOT/QUAR

AREA
3002
3004
3006
3008
3010
3012
3014
3016
3030
3032
3034
3036
3038
3040

cdgdcdagadgoaaoacacd

BLK, LOT-QUAR
PARCEL NUMBER

22-11-329-001-0000
22-11-329-002-0000
22-11-329-003-0000
22-11-329-004-0000
22-11-329-005-0000
22-11-329-006-0000
22-11-329-007-0000
22-11-329-008-0000
22-11-329-009-0000
22-11-329-010~-0000
22-11-329-011-0000
22-11-329-012-0000
22-11-329-013-0000
22-11-329-014-0000
22-11-329-015-0000

PF5=RXKP PF7=RXAB ENTER=NEXT PF12=PREV PF10=LAST
LINE DOWN AND ENTER=RXPN PF1=VTDI PF4=RETURN TO RXEN

OBSOLETE?

BK 10240 PG 8913



