314.

MAIL TO PETER LEAVITT 3034 CASTOLANE SIC UT 84117 11871669
06/25/2014 12:42 PM \$28.00
Book - 10240 Ps - 8911-8913
GARY W. OTT
RECORDER, SALT LAKE COUNTY, UTAH
PETER LEAVITT
3034 CASTOLANE
SLC UT 84117
BY: EEA, DEPUTY - WI 3 P.

AMENDMENT TO THE DECLARATION AND BY-LAWS OF THE DEERFIELD CONDOMINIUM, A CONDOMINIUM UNDER UTAH LAW

This recording is made by the management committee of the Deerfield Condominiums Homeowners Association to acknowledge an amendment ("Amendment") to the Declaration and By-Laws of the Deerfield Condominium ("Declaration") to affect all parcel numbers referenced in Attachment A. This Amendment was approved by a two-thirds (2/3) affirmative vote of the unit owners of the Deerfield Condominiums Homeowners Association at a meeting duly called for such purpose.

This Amendment is made to Subsection 8.2.1 of Appendix C of the Declaration entitled "BY-LAWS DEERFIELD CONDOMINIUM HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION" ("By-Laws"). This Amendment strikes Subsection 8.2.1, found on page 3 of Appendix C, from the By-Laws. As such the By-Laws maintain no restrictions on children under the age of twelve years occupying a unit as a permanent residence.

This amendment is made pursuant to Subsection 10 of Appendix C of the Declaration [Amendment of By-Laws], found on page 9 of Appendix C.

Deerfield Management Committee

POSE DAGR PETER LEAVITT

Dina Jackman

State of Utah)

195

Sheri Sohm

County of Salt Lake

Subscribed and sworn to before me on the 25 day of June, 2014

Deer field Management Committee

Motary Public

Ent 11871669 BK 10240 PG 8911

Julianne LeBaron Notary Public State of Utah Commission Expires March 26, 2017 Comm. Number: 663767

Attachment A

RXLP DEED B FLG	RFIELD CONDO		/	BLK, LOT-QUAR	
טעז מ	BLK/BLDG	IND FLG	LOT/QUAR	PARCEL NUMBER	OBSOLETE?
		U .	AREA	22-11-329-001-0000	
		Ū	3002	22-11-329-002-0000	
		U .	3004	22-11-329-003-0000	
		U	3006	22-11-329-004-0000	
		Ŭ	3008	22-11-329-005-0000	
		υ.	3010	22-11-329-006-0000	,
		Ū.	3012	22-11-329-007-0000	
		U .	3014	22-11-329-008-0000	
		Ŭ	3016	22-11-329-009-0000	
		Ū.	3030	22-11-329-010-0000	
		ט י י	3032	22-11-329-011-0000	
		U	3034	22-11-329-012-0000	
		U	3036	22-11-329-013-0000	
		Ū.	3038	22-11-329-014-0000	
		Ŭ	3040	22-11-329-015-0000	

PF5=RXKP PF7=RXAB ENTER=NEXT PF12=PREV PF10=LAST LINE DOWN AND ENTER=RXPN PF1=VTDI PF4=RETURN TO RXEN